Kuala Lumpur
(Aksara yang ditebalkan adalah kawasan yang terletak di Negeri Selangor)

Poskod

50000

50050

50088

50100

50150

50200

50250

50300

50350

50400

50450

50460

50470

50480

Daerah pos

Kuala Lumpur (Pusat Bandaraya)

Kuala Lumpur (Pusat Bandaraya)

Kuala Lumpur (Menara Berkembar Petronas)

Kuala Lumpur (Jalan Tuanku Abdul Rahman, Jalan Masjid India, Jalan Munshi
Abdullah)

Kuala Lumpur (Stadium Merdeka, Jalan Hang Jebat, Jalan Maharajalela)

Kuala Lumpur (Istana Pahang, Jalan Bukit Kewangan)

Kuala Lumpur (Quill City Mall, Menara Kuala Lumpur)

Kuala Lumpur (Kampung Baru, Medan Tuanku)

Kuala Lumpur (Menara DBKL, Jalan Raja Laut)

Kuala Lumpur (Institut Jantung Negara, Jabatan Lanskap Negara)

Kuala Lumpur (Kuala Lumpur City Centre)

Kuala Lumpur (Tokong Thean Hou, Bukit Petaling)

Kuala Lumpur (Brickfields, KL Sentral)

Kuala Lumpur (Taman Tasik Perdana, Tugu Negara, Istana Negara, Muzium
Negara, Sri Hartamas, Mont Kiara)



50490

50586

51000

51100

52000

52100

52200

53000

53100

53200

53300

54000

54100

54200

55000

Kuala Lumpur (Bukit Damansara)

Kuala Lumpur (Hospital Kuala Lumpur)

Kuala Lumpur (Sentul, Kampung Bandar Dalam)

Kuala Lumpur (Batu)

Kuala Lumpur (Jinjang)

Kuala Lumpur (Kepong, Taman Ehsan, Desa Jaya, Desa Aman Puri)

Kuala Lumpur (Bandar Sri Damansara - PJU9 Petaling Jaya, Wangsa Permai,
Bandar Menjalara)

Kuala Lumpur (Jalan Gombak)

Kuala Lumpur (Danau Kota, Taman Melati, Taman Melawati, UIAM, Muzium
Orang Asli Gombak)

Kuala Lumpur (Titiwangsa)

Kuala Lumpur (Wangsa Maju)

Kuala Lumpur (Kampung Datuk Keramat)

Kuala Lumpur (MINDEF)

Kuala Lumpur (Setiawangsa, Desa Tun Hussein Onn, Keramat AU1-AU5)

Kuala Lumpur (Ampang Hilir)



55100

55200

55300

56000

56100

57000

57100

58000

58100

58200

59000

59100

59200

60000

Kuala Lumpur (Kampung Pandan, Taman Maluri, Imbi, Bukit Bintang, Pandan
Indah, Pandan Jaya)

Kuala Lumpur (Jalan Loke Yew)

Kuala Lumpur (Taman Pertama, Pandan Perdana)

Kuala Lumpur (Bandar Sri Permaisuri, Bandar Tun Razak, HUKM, Taman Midah,
Taman Mutiara, Alam Damai)

Kuala Lumpur (Taman Bukit Segar, Taman Cheras Indah, Bukit Teratai)

Kuala Lumpur (Sri Petaling, Bukit Jalil, Sungai Besi)

Kuala Lumpur (Salak Selatan, Desa Petaling, Bandar Tasik Selatan)

Kuala Lumpur (Seputeh, Sri Sentosa)

Kuala Lumpur (Taman Desa, Jalan Klang Lama)

Kuala Lumpur (Taman OUG, Kuchai Lama, Muhhibah, Taman Medan PJ)

Kuala Lumpur (Bangsar)

Kuala Lumpur (Bangsar Baru, Bukit Bandaraya, Bukit Pantai)

Kuala Lumpur (Bangsar South, Kerinchi, Pantai Dalam, Abdullah Hukum)

Kuala Lumpur (Taman Tun Dr. Ismail, Bukit Kiara, Bukit Lanjan, Sungai Penchala)



Putrajaya

Poskod Daerah pos

62000 | Putrajaya (Presint 1 & 12)

62050 | Putrajaya (Presint 14 & 15)

62100 Putrajaya (Presint 2-4 & 16-18)

62150 | Putrajaya (Presint 5-6 & 19-20)

62250 | Putrajaya (Presint 7-10)

62300 | Putrajaya (Presint 11 & 13)

Selangor

Poskod Daerah pos

40000 | Shah Alam (Seksyen 2-8 & 14 [Pusat Bandaraya))

40100 | Shah Alam (Seksyen 9-13)

40150 | Shah Alam (Seksyen U1-U9 & U17-U20, Subang)

40160 | Shah Alam (Seksyen U16-U17 & U20, Bandar Baru Sungai Buloh, Paya Jaras)

40170 | Shah Alam (Seksyen U10-U15)

40200 | Shah Alam (Seksyen 15-18)



40300

40400

40450

40460

40470

41000

41050

41100

41150

41200

41250

41300

41400

42000

42100

42200

Shah Alam (Seksyen 19-24)

Shah Alam (Seksyen 25-28 & 33)

Shah Alam (Seksyen 1 - UiTM)

Shah Alam (Seksyen 29-32)

Shah Alam (Seksyen 34-36)

Klang

Klang (Bukit Raja)

Klang

Klang (Bandar Baru Klang, Berkeley)

Klang (Bandar Botanic, Bandar Baru Bukit Tinggi, Andalas, Johan Setia)

Klang (Sungai Udang)

Klang

Klang (Kawasan 18)

Pelabuhan Klang

Klang (Rantau Panjang, Sementa, Telok Kapas)

Kapar



42300 | Bandar Puncak Alam
42500 | Telok Panglima Garang
42600 | Jenjarom (Pekan Jenjarom)
42610 | Jenjarom (Bandar Saujana Putra)
42700 | Banting

42800 | Tanjong Sepat

42920 | Pulau Indah

42940 | Pulau Ketam

42960 | Pulau Carey

43000 | Kajang

43100 | Hulu Langat

43200 | Cheras

43300 | Seri Kembangan

43400 | Serdang

43500 | Semenyih

43600 | Bangi




43650 | Bandar Baru Bangi
43700 Beranang

43800 | Dengkil

43900 | Sepang

43950 | Sungai Pelek
44000 | Kuala Kubu Baru
44010 | Kuala Kubu Baru
44020 | Kuala Kubu Baru
44100 | Kerling

44110 | Kuala Kubu Baru
44200 Rasa

44300 | Batang Kali

45000 | Kuala Selangor
45100 | Sungai Ayer Tawar
45200 | Sabak Bernam
45300 | Sungai Besar




45400

45500

45600

45609

45620

45700

45800

46000

46050

46100

46150

46200

46300

46350

46400

47000

Sekinchan

Tanjong Karang

Bestari Jaya (Pekan Bestari Jaya)

Bestari Jaya (ljok)

Bestari Jaya (Bukit Rotan)

Bukit Rotan

Jeram

Petaling Jaya (PJS1 - PJS4, Seksyen 1-3, Seksyen 5-7, Seksyen 9-10, Seksyen 18)

Petaling Jaya (Seksyen 4, Seksyen 8)

Petaling Jaya (Seksyen 14, Seksyen 51A)

Petaling Jaya (PJS5, PJS6, PJS8, PJS10)

Petaling Jaya (Seksyen 11-13, Seksyen 52)

Petaling Jaya (Seksyen 19-22)

Petaling Jaya (Seksyen 16 - Phileo Damansara)

Petaling Jaya (Seksyen 17 & 17A)

Sungai Buloh



47100 | Puchong

47110 | Puchong

47120 | Puchong

47130 | Puchong

47140 | Puchong

47150 | Puchong

47160 | Puchong

47170 | Puchong

47180 | Puchong

47190 | Puchong

47200 | Subang Airport

47300 | Petaling Jaya (SS1 - SS3, SS8 - SS10)

47301 | Petaling Jaya (PJU1 - PJU2, SS4 - SS7, SS11, SS24 - SS26)
47308 | Petaling Jaya (Damansara Intan)

47400 | Petaling Jaya (SS20 - SS23)

47410 | Petaling Jaya (PJU3 - Damansara Indah, Tropicana)




47500

47600

47610

47620

47630

47640

47800

47810

47820

47830

48000

48010

48020

48050

48100

48200

Subang Jaya (Bandar Sunway - PJS7, PJS9, PJS11; SS12 - SS19)

Subang Jaya (Taman Pinggiran USJ, USJ1 - USJ4 & Pusat Perniagaan USJ10)

Subang Jaya (USJ5 - USJ8)

Subang Jaya (USJ9 - USJ11)

Subang Jaya (USJ12 - USJ18)

Subang Jaya (USJ19 - USJ24)

Petaling Jaya (PJU6 - Bandar Utama & Kampung Sungai Kayu Ara)

Petaling Jaya (PJUS5 - Kota Damansara, PJU7 - Mutiara Damansara)

Petaling Jaya (PJU8 - Damansara Perdana)

Petaling Jaya (PJU10 - Damansara Damai)

Rawang (Pusat Bandar Rawang)

Rawang (Sungai Buaya)

Rawang (Bandar Tasik Puteri)

Rawang (Kuang)

Batu Arang

Serendah



48300

63000

63100

63200

63300

64000

68000

68100

Rawang (Bukit Beruntung)

Cyberjaya (Pusat Bandar Cyberjaya)

Cyberjaya (Universiti Multimedia - MMU)

Cyberjaya (Pejabat Majlis Perbandaran Sepang)

Cyberjaya (Taman Sains Selangor, Selangor Cyber Valley)

KLIA

Ampang

Batu Caves



